
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : L.D.Typist 
Department :  Various
Date of receipt of the requisition :  18-01-2016, 20-01-2016
No. of vacancies reported :  3 Vacancies (2 Fresh + 1 NJD)
Date of Advice :  04.02.2016

Pending Turns
NJD : Nil 
NCA : MR IV 44 ST NCA SC, MR IV 92 ST NCA SC, PH (B) Turn
TPO :  MR V 8 LC/AI , MR V 10 OBC

Main Rotation stands at :  MR V 11 OC already filled up
Sl. 
No.

Name & Address Rank 
No.

Community Rotation as approved 
by the Commission

Department Remarks

MR V 12 SC TPO

1/
237

SEEMA KANA
W/o. K KUMARAN
KUNNAVIL HOUSE
PO. PARIYARAM
KANNUR DIST.
PIN. 670 502.

129 - MR V 13 OC Irrigation 

2
SREEJA M C
VAYALAPRA HOUSE
MUKKUNNU
KUPPAM PO.
TALIPARAMBA 
 KANNUR DT. 670 141

131 - NJD Comp. To 
MR V 1 OC

Judicial 
(Civil)

3/
238

No LC Candidate available in the Ranked List, Vacancy 
kept unfilled for NCA Notification.

MR V 8 LC/AI
TPO on 16.12.2015 is 

Now Satisfied

Land 
Revenue

OC / BC POSITION

OC BC NJD LPE B D O TOTAL
Previous 66 66 30 4 1 2 1 170

Present 1 1 1 - - - - 3

Total 67 67 31 4 1 2 1 173

List of Unfilled turn of Communities
                                                                                

 MR V 8 LC/AI
[[[


	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at : MR V 11 OC already filled up
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	B
	D
	O
	TOTAL
	Previous
	66
	66
	30
	4
	1
	2
	1
	170
	Present
	1
	1
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	Total
	67
	67
	31
	4
	1
	2
	1
	173
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



