## APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : L.D.Typist Department : Various

Date of receipt of the requisition : 18-01-2016, 20-01-2016 No. of vacancies reported : 3 Vacancies (2 Fresh + 1 NJD)

Date of Advice : 04.02.2016

**Pending Turns** 

NJD : Nil

NCA : MR IV 44 ST NCA SC, MR IV 92 ST NCA SC, PH (B) Turn

TPO : MR V 8 LC/AI, MR V 10 OBC

Main Rotation stands at: MR V 11 OC already filled up

Sl.	Name & Address	Rank	Community	Rotation as approved	Department	Remarks	
No.		No.		by the Commission			
			MR V 12 SC TPO				
	SEEMA KANA	129	-	MR V 13 OC	Irrigation		
1/	W/o. K KUMARAN						
237	KUNNAVIL HOUSE						
-57	PO. PARIYARAM						
	KANNUR DIST.						
	PIN. 670 502.						
	SREEJA M C	131	-	NJD Comp. To	Judicial		
2	VAYALAPRA HOUSE			MR V 1 OC	(Civil)		
	MUKKUNNU				_ ` ′		
	KUPPAM PO.						
	TALIPARAMBA						
	KANNUR DT. 670 141						
3/	No LC Candidate available in the Ranked List, Vacancy			MR V 8 LC/AI	Land		
238	kept unfilled for NCA Notification.			TPO on 16.12.2015 is Revenue			
			Now Satisfied				

## OC / BC POSITION

	OC	BC	NJD	LPE	В	D	0	TOTAL
Previous	66	66	30	4	1	2	1	170
Present	1	1	1	-	-	-	-	3
Total	67	67	31	4	1	2	1	173

## **List of Unfilled turn of Communities**

MR V 8 LC/AI